MW500 - DECENTRALIZED VSD -
MOTORDRIVE
The VSD wherever you need
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
MW500 - Decentralized
VSD - MotorDrive
Summary
Presentation 04

size
Braking
IGBT
Rated output
current (A)3)
IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
380 V ac 380-400 V ac 400 V ac 440-460 V ac
HP kW HP kW HP
MW500 without disconnecting switch and without RFI filter
MW500A01P3T4DB66XXXH00
380-480 Three-phase
A
Built-in
1.3 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66XXXH00 1.6 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66XXXH00 2.0 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A02P6T4DB66XXXH00 2.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66XXXH00 4.3 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0
MW500B05P2T4DB66XXXH00
C
5.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
MW500B06P5T4DB66XXXH00 6.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
MW500B10P0T4DB66XXXH00 10 5.0 3.7 5.5 4.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66H00
B
14 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66H00 16 10 7.5 10 7.5 10
MW500 without disconnecting switch and with RFI filter
MW500A01P3T4DB66C2XXXH00
380-480 Three-phase
A
Built-in
1.3 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66C2XXXH00 1.6 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66C2XXXH00 2.0 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A02P6T4DB66C2XXXH00 2.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66C2XXXH00 4.3 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0
MW500B05P2T4DB66C2XXXH00
B
5.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
MW500B06P5T4DB66C2XXXH00 6.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
MW500B10P0T4DB66C2XXXH00 10 5.0 3.7 5.5 4.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66C2H00
C
14 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66C2H00 16 10 7.5 10 7.5 10
MW500 with disconnecting switch and without RFI filter
MW500A01P3T4DB66DSXXXH00
380-480 Three-phase
A
Built-in
1.3 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66DSXXXH00 1.6 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66DSXXXH00 2.0 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A02P6T4DB66DSXXXH00 2.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66DSXXXH00 4.3 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0
MW500B05P2T4DB66DSXXXH00
B
5.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
MW500B06P5T4DB66DSXXXH00 6.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
MW500B10P0T4DB66DSXXXH00 10 5.0 3.7 5.5 4.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66DSH00
C
14 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66DSH00 16 10 7.5 10 7.5 10
MW500 with disconnecting switch and with RFI filter
MW500A01P3T4DB66C2DSXXXH00
380-480 Three-phase
A
Built-in
1.3 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A01P6T4DB66C2DSXXXH00 1.6 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A02P0T4DB66C2DSXXXH00 2.0 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A02P6T4DB66C2DSXXXH00 2.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A04P3T4DB66C2DSXXXH00 4.3 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0
MW500B05P2T4DB66C2DSXXXH00
B
5.2 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
MW500B06P5T4DB66C2DSXXXH00 6.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0
MW500B10P0T4DB66C2DSXXXH00 10 5.0 3.7 5.5 4.0 7.5
MW500C14P0T4DB66C2DSH00
C
14 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10
MW500C16P0T4DB66C2DSH00 16 10 7.5 10 7.5 10
MW500 - Decentralized VSD - MotorDrive16
Dimension and Weight1)
IP66/NEMA 4X

MW500 variable speed drive for decentralized solutions Maximum applicable motor1)
Reference2) Power supply (V)
Frame
size
Braking IGBT
Rated output
current (A)3)
IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
220-230 V ac 220-230 V ac 230 V ac
HP kW HP kW HP
MW500 without disconnecting switch and without RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66XXXH00
200-240 Single-phase A Built-in
2.1 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66XXXH00 2.9 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66XXXH00 3.4 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A04P3S2DB66XXXH00 4.3 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66XXXH00 6.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
MW500 without disconnecting switch and with RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66C2XXXH00
200-240 Single-phase A Built-in
2.1 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66C2XXXH00 2.9 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66C2XXXH00 3.4 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A04P3S2DB66C2XXXH00 4.3 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66C2XXXH00 6.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
MW500 with disconnecting switch and without RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66DSXXXH00
200-240 Single-phase A Built-in
2.1 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66DSXXXH00 2.9 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66DSXXXH00 3.4 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A04P3S2DB66DSXXXH00 4.3 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66DSXXXH00 6.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
MW500 with disconnecting switch and with RFI filter
MW500A02P1S2DB66C2DSXXXH00
200-240 Single-phase A Built-in
2.1 0.5 0.37 0.5 0.37 0.5
MW500A02P9S2DB66C2DSXXXH00 2.9 0.75 0.55 0.75 0.55 0.75
MW500A03P4S2DB66C2DSXXXH00 3.4 1.0 0.75 1.0 0.75 1.0
MW500A04P3S2DB66C2DSXXXH00 4.3 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
MW500A06P0S2DB66C2DSXXXH00 6.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
MW500 - Decentralized VSD - MotorDrive 17
Motor and Drive Mechanical Mounting Combination